
WE WILL INSPIRE 
CREATIVITY • CARING • RESILIENCE • COURAGE • TRUTH 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

1 

28-Apr 
 

29-Apr  
Mass ~ Feast of St 
Catherine of Siena PP-
6 @9am Yr5 
Catherine Day  
Running Club 
@8:20am 
(Yr 1- 6 optional) 

30-Apr  
 

1-May 
 

2-May 
Assembly: Anzac Day 
prayer service AG 
Merit Awards @9am 
 

3 May 
 
 
4 May 

  

 
 

2 

5-May 
Running Club  
@8:25am 
(Yr 1- 6 optional) 

6-May  
Yr 4&5 excursion to 
Freo Prison 
Running Club 
@8:20am 
(Yr 1- 6 optional) 
Reconciliation Parent 
Workshop 4:30pm 

7-May  
2026 Kindy Interviews  
 

8-May 
Newsletter published 
2026 Kindy interviews  
 
 

9-May 
Mother's Day Liturgy 
ALL@9am (Yr1) 
Mother's Day Morning 
Tea following Liturgy 
Mothers’ Day Stall 

10 May 
 
 
11 May 
Mother's Day 

 
 

3 

12-May 
Year level Overviews 
loaded onto Seesaw 
Class Pages 
Running Club  
@8:25am 
(Yr 1- 6 optional) 

13-May 
Running Club  
@8:25am 
(Yr 1- 6 optional) 

14-May  
 

15-May 16-May  
SJS Cross Country 
 

17 May 
 
 
18 May 

 
 
 

4 

19-May 
Interschool Cross 
Country Training 
@8:00am  
Wyong Reserve 

20-May 
Interschool Cross 
Country Training 
@8:00am  
Wyong Reserve 
‘Adams Family’ 
Production @St 
Norbert’s Yr 6 
P&F Meeting 5:15pm 
SAC Meeting 6:00pm 

21-May 
 

22-May 
Yr 2 Excursion to 
AQWA 
Newsletter published 
Reconciliation 3:00pm 

23-May 
Interschool Cross 
Country  
 

24 May 
 
 
 
25 May 

 
 

5 

26-May 
 

27-May 28-May 29-May 
P&F & School 
K-6 Disco 5:30-6:30 K-2 
children collected by 
6:45. 
3-6 Disco 6:45-7:45 Chn 
collected by pm.  

 Further details to come 

30-May 
    STAFF CATHOLIC DAY 

Student Free day 
(OSHC Open) 

31-May 
The Visitation of the 
Blessed Virgin Mary 
1-Jun  
Pentecost  
 

 
 

6 

2-Jun 
WA DAY PUBLIC 

HOLIDAY 
No School 

3-Jun 
 

4-Jun 

 
5-Jun 
Newsletter published  
School Photos 
Eucharist Parent 
Workshop 4:30pm 

6-Jun  
Assembly: Class Item 
Y5 & Merit Awards 
 

7 Jun 
 
 
8 Jun 
Pentecost 

 

 
 

7 

9-Jun 

 

10-Jun  

 

11-Jun 

Early Close 11:50pm 
Parent Interviews  
12:30 – 5:30pm 
After School care 
Available 

12-Jun 

Eucharist Rehearsal 
9:30am 

13-Jun 

Assembly: Awards & 
Merit Awards  
 

14 Jun 

Eucharist 
Reconciliation 11am 
 
15 Jun 

 
 

8 

16-Jun 
 

17-Jun 
P&F Meeting 5:15pm 
SAC Meeting 6:00pm  

18-Jun 
LifeLink Day  
 

19-Jun 
Newsletter published 

20-Jun 
Assembly: Class Item 
Y2 & Merit Awards  
Eucharist Reconciliation 
3:00pm 

21 Jun 
 
22 June 
First Communion 
9:30am 

 
 

9 

23-Jun 
 

24-Jun  
 

25-Jun 
 

26-Jun  
Interschool Lightning 
Carnival Yr 5-6 
 

27-Jun 
Mass PP-6 ~ Feast of the 
Most Sacred Heart of 
Jesus @9am  

28 Jun 
 
 
29 Jun 

 
10 

30-Jun 
 

1-Jul 
 

2-Jul 
NAIDOC Celebrations 
with Buddy classes 

3-Jul 
Newsletter published 

4-Jul 
Canteen Closed 
Reports posted to 
SEQTA for Parents 
@3:30pm 
Pyjama Day for Lifelink 
~ gold coin donation 

5 Jul 
 
 
6 Jul 

TERM 2 2025 (Families) 
 Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Weekend 



WE WILL INSPIRE 
CREATIVITY • CARING • RESILIENCE • COURAGE • TRUTH 

   
 

 

 


