

Santa Clara School

TERM 2 2025 (Families)

	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Weekend
	28-Apr	29-Apr	30-Apr	1-May	2-May	3 May
1		Mass ~ Feast of St Catherine of Siena PP- 6 @9am Yr5 Catherine Day Running Club @8:20am			Assembly: Anzac Day prayer service AG Merit Awards @9am	4 May
2	5-May Running Club @8:25am (Yr 1- 6 optional)	(Yr 1- 6 optional) 6-May Yr 4&5 excursion to Freo Prison Running Club @8:20am (Yr 1- 6 optional) Reconciliation Parent Workshop 4:30pm	7-May 2026 Kindy Interviews	8-May Newsletter published 2026 Kindy interviews	9-May Mother's Day Liturgy ALL@9am (Yr1) Mother's Day Morning Tea following Liturgy Mothers' Day Stall	10 May 11 May Mother's Day
3	12-May Year level Overviews loaded onto Seesaw Class Pages Running Club @8:25am (Yr 1- 6 optional)	13-May Running Club @8:25am (Yr 1- 6 optional)	14-May	15-May	16-May SJS Cross Country	17 May 18 May
4	19-May Interschool Cross Country Training @8:00am Wyong Reserve	20-May Interschool Cross Country Training @8:00am Wyong Reserve 'Adams Family' Production @St Norbert's Yr 6 P&F Meeting 5:15pm SAC Meeting 6:00pm	21-May	22-May Yr 2 Excursion to AQWA Newsletter published Reconciliation 3:00pm	23-May Interschool Cross Country	24 May 25 May
5	26-May	27-May	28-May	29-May P&F & School K-6 Disco 5:30-6:30 K-2 children collected by 6:45. 3-6 Disco 6:45-7:45 Chn collected by pm. Further details to come	(OSHC Open)	31-May The Visitation of the Blessed Virgin Mary 1-Jun Pentecost
6	2-Jun WA DAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY No School	3-Jun	4-Jun	5-Jun Newsletter published School Photos Eucharist Parent Workshop 4:30pm	6-Jun Assembly: Class Item Y5 & Merit Awards	7 Jun 8 Jun Pentecost
7	9-Jun	10-Jun	11-Jun Early Close 11:50pm Parent Interviews 12:30 – 5:30pm After School care Available	12-Jun Eucharist Rehearsal 9:30am	13-Jun Assembly: Awards & Merit Awards	14 Jun Eucharist Reconciliation 11am 15 Jun
8	16-Jun	17-Jun P&F Meeting 5:15pm SAC Meeting 6:00pm	18-Jun LifeLink Day	19-Jun Newsletter published	20-Jun Assembly: Class Item Y2 & Merit Awards Eucharist Reconciliation 3:00pm	21 Jun 22 June First Communion 9:30am
9	23-Jun	24-Jun	25-Jun	26-Jun Interschool Lightning Carnival Yr 5-6	27-Jun Mass PP-6 ~ Feast of the Most Sacred Heart of Jesus @9am	28 Jun 29 Jun
10	30-Jun	1-Jul	2-Jul NAIDOC Celebrations with Buddy classes	3-Jul Newsletter published	4-Jul Canteen Closed Reports posted to SEQTA for Parents @3:30pm Pyjama Day for Lifelink ~ gold coin donation	5 Jul 6 Jul

WE WILL INSPIRE CREATIVITY • CARING • RESILIENCE • COURAGE • TRUTH